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Israeli shorts 

The Life and Death of Anna Lysis 
Iftach Illouz 
illouz94@gmail.com 
    
Corona Diaries – Second Wave 
Ze’ev Goren 
nehoray60@gmail.com 
      
Iftah 
Asaf Yecheskel 
asaf@costanza-films.com 
 
Mlukhiye 
Rami Fahel 
asaf@costanza-films.com 
 
By His Will 
Uriel Torten 
uriel583@gmail.com 
        
Bound 
Etamar Kadusheviz 
eta.kadu10@gmail.com 
 
Mazal Tov 
Eli Zuzovsky 
elizuzovsky@gmail.com 
 
Delight  
Asaf Aharonson 
Arlekinooo@gmail.com 
 
My Sweet Boy 
Yaniv Lavi 
festivals@jsfs.co.il 
 
Ants 
Hadar Bunes 
festivals@jsfs.co.il 
 
I Met You On My Way To The Cemetery 
Johnny Doov 
johnny4747@gmail.com 
 
Lions Awake in Summer 
Almog Farhi 
Almogfarhi91@gmail.com 
 
Mint Tea 
Avigail Graetz 
AVIGAILGRAETZ@GMAIL.COM 
 
Begin 
Roni Bahat 
ronobahat@gmail.com 
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Ripples 
Yael Nudelman 
yael.nudelman2812@gmail.com 
 
Past Continuous 
Kineret Hay-Gillor 
kikihay@gmail.com 
 
Teenage Flick 
Michael Plutno 
michaelplutno@gmail.com 
 
Loud Whisper 
Natalie Eichengreen 
natalie.eichengreen@gmail.com 
 
Inverted 
lianam@sapir.ac.il 
 
The 50th Psalm 
Hamad Sharoof, Fadi Qupti 
hamadsharof@gmail.com 
 
Feel it all over again 
Director: Hagai Saharai 
h.pitagoras@gmail.com 
 
Breath in, Breath out 
Director: Hagai Saharai 
h.pitagoras@gmail.com 
 
Baggage 
Einat Keshet 
einatsu@gmail.com 
 
PENETRATION 
Gilad Jerusalmy 
giladjer@gmail.com 
 
Story City 
Ben Hantkant 
benhantkant@gmail.com 
 
 
Hollows and Ducts 
Tzion Abraham Hazan, Keren Benaltabet, Avner Miryam Amit 
avneramit@gmail.com 
 
Benafsham: Roie 
Omri Dekel Kadosh 
omridk@gmail.com 
 
Anywhere But Home 
Yotam Laor 
yotamlaor@gmail.com 
 
My Name is Bella 
Noah Dolinsky 
noah.dolinsky@gmail.com 
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Virgin My Ass 
Adar Sigler 
adarsigler@gmail.com 
 
The Tailor 
Inbal Selah 
Inbalse2@gmail.com 
 
Cosmopolitan 
Moran Nakar 
kobmiz@walla.com, morgann.productions@gmail.com 
 
ReFeel 
Omer Harel 
festivals@jsfs.co.il 
 
Claude Bardini and I 
Barak Cohen      
Barak5491@gmail.com 
 
The Neighbor’s Dog 
Jonathan Ofek 
jonathanofek@gmail.com 
 
Israeli Youth Shorts  
 

AlromiGad 
Kim Hazan 
arinhillel@gmail.com 
 
aba ve aba 
Sahar Sosover 
arielbe@gmail.com 
 
What am I? 
Ido Arad 
idoarad03@gmail.com 
 
Nothing to hide 
Director & Script: Sivan Baba 
avivita1302@gmail.com 
 

Amelie 
Director & Script: Romy Roth 
Hadror26@gmail.com 
 

Tom Lev 
Director & Script: Lihi Naaman 
lihinaaman@gmail.com 
 

That’s me 
Director: Bar Reznik 
attarkeren@yahoo.com 
 
Test Tube Kids 
Director & Script: Shaked Carmi 
ilanjarzina@yahoo.com 
 
One Last Escape 
Director & Script: Gal Pardo 
Gal1d2p3@gmail.com 
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Israeli Feature 
 
TWO  
Director - Astar Elkayam - astar.elkayam@gmail.com 
Agent - Eran Polishuk - eran@chaptwofilms.com 
 
THE THERAPY 
Direcotr – Zvi Landsman - landsman.zvi@gmail.com 
Producer - ori szternfeld - Ori@geladafilms.com 
 
 

International Shorts 
 
Frozen Out Hao Zhou haozhoustudio@gmail.com 
About queens and other colors JUAN HERRERA ZULUAGA 

juandiherrera16@gmail.com +502 4-650-5799 
In the Image of God Bianca Rondolino biancarondolino@hotmail.it 

+39 393-096-9148 
Masisi Wouj Zé Kielwagen, Marcos Serafim, Steevens 

Simeon 
ivillek@gmail.com 

I do, but I don't Marlee Druker 
marlee.druker28@gmail.com 

SOMOS - The youth deconstructing gender 
norms 

Laura Krsmanovic, Lydie Nesvadba 
laura.krsmanovic@gmail.com 003248-594-2014 

MUTYA Jon Cuyson 
joncuyson@gmail.com 0917-854-8971 

GIRL LIKE ME Tess Kneebone 
tkneebone@ithaca.edu 781-879-5405 

Veni Etiam Alex Hai alexhaiproduction@gmail.com 0039-
388-588-8355  

God's Daughter Dances Sungbin Byun 
gdd2020@naver.com 

A Pound of Flesh Oliwia Siem oliwiasiem@me.com +44747-950-
1969 

MEMOIRS OF THE (NON)EXISTENT ME Thiago Kistenmacker 
rotatoriafilmes@gmail.com +552199-153-8227 

MUTYA Jon Cuyson 
joncuyson@gmail.com 0917-854-8971 

thefutureperfectproject.com Celeste Lecesne                                
celeste@thefutureperfectproject.com                         
Ryan Amador 
contact@thefutureperfectproject.com 

In Nature  Marcel Barelli          marcelbarelli@bluewin.ch                                       
+4176-508-8188 

Are You Still Watching?    "Sissy Screens - Tali Polichtuk, Kitty Chrystal, 
Alex Cardy   
info@sissyscreens.com 
+6145-017-9003" 

Men in Blue : 12 stories    "Benjamin Bonnet 
bonnetkaeserbenjamin@gmail.com" 

STEPHEN & JAMES: BEST GIRLFRIENDS: David Quantic <davidquantic@gmail.com> 

All Those Sensations in My Belly  "Vanja Andrijevic - Bonobostudio 
Veliki dol 53, 10000 Zagreb, Croatia 
t: +385 1 483 44 45 / f: +385 1 483 44 55 
m: +385 91 56 77 270 
www.bonobostudio.hr 
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Blackout "Milo Clairmont 
milo.m.clairmont@gmail.com                           
1360-719-0965" 

The CROWN With a SHADOW jBjR - JB@1111Entertainment.Tv 
Article 6.21  Tatiana Stolpovskaya 

stolpovskayat@gmail.com 
NOVA                                               Jay Lin 

yiling@porticomedia.com +88622-377-9901 
U Loves You                                  Slava Doytcheva slava.doytcheva@gmail.com 

0035988-920-2436 
Eggshells                                      Hyun-seoung KIM program@sipff.kr +82108-

567-1217 
How to Film Queer Movie                               "Johnnier Aristizábal 

productor.jaristizabal@gmail.com 57313-831-
5559" 

The last Sun rays                           Eino Antonio eino.antonio@gmail.com +35841-
808-3449 

Leap                                                Myat Noe psychozero969@gmail.com 
Love X Bites                                   Jay Lin 

yiling@porticomedia.com  +88622-377-9901 
Angelos At Christmas ANDROMACHI ARVANITI 

info@artemisproductions.gr  697-756-4195 
The Night Train Frida Mårtensson 

frida@verketproduktion.com  +4673-583-0142 
HUGO : 6:30 Simon Helloco 

simon.helloco@gmail.com   067-945-8203 
As the Crow Flies Selina Wilken 

selina.izabella@gmail.com +45 4-271-1488 
Ulrichs 1867 Sven Niemeyer 

niemeyer.sven@gmx.de 
As Simple As That Felipe Cabral                                    

cabralrj@gmail.com 552198-741-2159 
Friends and Benefits Maria Katsikadakou info@glykouli.gr 

Dildo Riot Maria Katsikadakou info@glykouli.gr 

SO QUITE Maria Katsikadakou info@glykouli.gr 

 
International Feature 
 

My Best Part  <t.masse@filmsdulosange.fr> 

Poppy Field  Dana <dana.elenescu@iconfilm.ro> 
Velvet Moraru <velvet@iconfilm.ro>, 
Patra Spanou <film@patraspanou.biz> 

GENDERATION - GENDERNAUTS pohl@salzgeber.de 

Language Lessons  <william@bluefoxentertainment.com>, 
<lexi@bluefoxentertainment.com>, 
<audrey@bluefoxentertainment.com>, 
<lisa@bluefoxentertainment.com> 

Bliss  festivalreel@gmail.com 

La Leyenda Negra - Potato Dreams of America alex.ingber@filmsalescorp.com 
graham.fine@filmsalescorp.com 

THE SCARY OF SIXTY-FIRST <kyle@circlecollective.com> 
<david@utopiadistribution.com> 

Las flores de la noche  <a.omar.robles.cano@gmail.com> 
nightflowers.film@gmail.com 

Instructions for Survival  <michaela@filmotor.com> 
<ugrekhelidze@gmail.com> 
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cowboys - Miss otheranglepics@gmail.com 
olivier.albou@gmail.com 

Firebird - No Straight Lines: The Rise of Queer 
Comics - Raw! Uncut! Video - BOULEVARD! A 
Hollywood Story Boulevard! - Boy Culture – 
Sweetheart - Sediments 

jeffrey@thefilmcollaborative.org 

LA FRACTURE  festivals@kinology.eu 

Down in Paris antonyhickling@gmail.com 

Boy meets Boy + It's just in My Head -  Leading 
Ladies - EL FULGOR 

cs@theopenreel.com 

The Sixth Reel <jimbobuckner@gmail.com>, 
<Kimberly@craniumentertainment.com>, 
<chasbusch@aol.com>, 
<cgandress@mac.com>, 
<alexpeaceproduction@gmail.com> 

We Need to Do Something  priscilla@thecovenfilms.com 

Swan Song -  Mascarpone - Jump, Darling – 
Dramarama - Veneno 

vanderputten@out.tv 

Polyamory For Dummies - The Best Families 
 

marta@latidofilms.com 

Nimby - Deserto Particular  <maria@intramovies.com> 
<eleonora@intramovies.com> 

COLORS OF TOBI - THE LAWYER <mu@eyeonfilms.org> 

Porno Melodrama - We Will Not Riot - You Can't 
Escape Lithuania 

theosarapo@gmail.com  

GREAT FREEDOM – Supernova - Flee Orna@lev.co.il 

"Baloney" - "Being Bebe" marcsmolowitz@gmail.com 

Trans I got Life  sales@newdocs.de 
http://www.newdocs.de 

Moneyboys  nuria@totem-films.com 

Bare -  WORKHORSE QUEEN moviefan87@gmail.com, bryan@alameda-
entertainment.com 

Feast  info@squareeyesfilm.com 

The Novice  <zack@bellevueprods.com> 

To Kill The Beast  "<theo.lionel@thepartysales.com> 
Stagiaire Jour2fete 
<assistant2@thepartysales.com>, 
Melen Bouëtard 
<melen.bouetard@thepartysales.com>" 

Love, Speslls and all That  revzin@arthoodentertainment.com                      
masche@arthoodentertainment.com 

The Peacock's Paradise  valentina.bronzini@matchfactory.de             
festivals@matchfactory.de 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

  

 

 


